
l,totor Accident Claims Tribunal No.2, Kamrup(M)

04-7L-2024

Compensat'ton amount received from

SL No
Mac Case No Claimant Opposite party Amount in

INR

Abu Ali National 13446102t3
2t4
215

2t6
277

s98/2018
239112022
4L412021
4t41202L
t09Bl20L7

Manju Rani Das

Maryda Sun

Maryda Sun

Khateja Begum

Sanjay Ekka

New India
National
National
National
National

1600000
7813500
1803968
1180000

180000

NB: The information provided in the list above is for reference purposes only and is

further subject to realization in the account of the Tribunal


